
Team Standing
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718
Date: 3/17/2018

Page: 1
3/19/2018 9:30am

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Nebraska  70.950  65.750  64.850  71.000  66.650  65.300 404.500
 2 Penn State  66.300  63.950  69.300  68.300  67.850  65.850 401.550
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Team Results Detail
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718 Page: 1
Date: 3/17/2018 3/19/2018 9:30am

Nebraska Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Connor Adamsick  13.800  14.400
 131 Heath Anderson  13.850
 132 Jake Bonnay  14.000  13.600
 133 Antonio Castro  13.550
 135 Travis Gollott  12.950  12.400
 137 Griffin Kehler  14.300  12.450  13.350  12.950
 139 Kyle King  14.200  13.000  13.300  13.450
 142 Alex Magsam  14.250  13.750  12.700
 143 Josh Martin  13.150  12.650  14.150
 144 Zach Peters  13.850
 145 Jonathan Scripnick  11.650
 147 Anton Stephenson  14.650  13.100  14.850  14.100  12.900
 150 Andrew Zymball  13.200

Totals:  70.950  65.750  64.850  71.000  66.650  65.300 404.500

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Jack Baldwin  12.700
 102 Brayden Borromeo  13.550  14.250
 103 Michael Burns  11.200  13.500  12.550
 105 Colin Coates  12.750
 106 Benjamin Cooperman  11.700
 107 Alex Frack  13.200  12.950  13.400
 109 Isaac Hammett  13.200
 111 Stephen Nedoroscik  14.100
 112 Brennan Pantazis  13.000  13.700  13.900
 114 Noah Roberson  14.400
 115 Chris Sands  13.900  14.150  12.950
 117 Greg Tamargo  13.500  14.000  13.700
 118 Alex Thomason  12.900
 119 Wyatt Tyndall  13.700  13.500  13.350
 121 Sam Zakutney  14.600  13.600
 122 Joshua Smith  12.200  13.150

Totals:  66.300  63.950  69.300  68.300  67.850  65.850 401.550

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718
Date: 3/17/2018

Page: 1
3/19/2018 9:30am

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Anton Stephenson Nebraska  14.650
  2  137 Griffin Kehler Nebraska  14.300
  3  139 Kyle King Nebraska  14.200
  4  132 Jake Bonnay Nebraska  14.000
  5  115 Chris Sands Penn State  13.900
  6  130 Connor Adamsick Nebraska  13.800
  7  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.700
  8  117 Greg Tamargo Penn State  13.500
  9  112 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.000
 10  122 Joshua Smith Penn State  12.200

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718
Date: 3/17/2018
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  111 Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State  14.100
  2  133 Antonio Castro Nebraska  13.550
  3  107 Alex Frack Penn State  13.200
  4  143 Josh Martin Nebraska  13.150
  5  147 Anton Stephenson Nebraska  13.100
  6  139 Kyle King Nebraska  13.000
  7  135 Travis Gollott Nebraska  12.950
  8  105 Colin Coates Penn State  12.750
  9  100 Jack Baldwin Penn State  12.700
 10  103 Michael Burns Penn State  11.200
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718
Date: 3/17/2018
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Noah Roberson Penn State  14.400
  2  142 Alex Magsam Nebraska  14.250
  3  115 Chris Sands Penn State  14.150
  4  117 Greg Tamargo Penn State  14.000
  5  131 Heath Anderson Nebraska  13.850
  6  102 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.550
  7  109 Isaac Hammett Penn State  13.200
  8  143 Josh Martin Nebraska  12.650
  9  137 Griffin Kehler Nebraska  12.450
 10  145 Jonathan Scripnick Nebraska  11.650

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718
Date: 3/17/2018
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Anton Stephenson Nebraska  14.850
  2  130 Connor Adamsick Nebraska  14.400
  3  102 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  14.250
  4  143 Josh Martin Nebraska  14.150
  5  144 Zach Peters Nebraska  13.850
  6  142 Alex Magsam Nebraska  13.750
  7  117 Greg Tamargo Penn State  13.700
  7  112 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.700
  9  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.500
 10  122 Joshua Smith Penn State  13.150
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718
Date: 3/17/2018
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.600
  2  147 Anton Stephenson Nebraska  14.100
  3  112 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.900
  4  103 Michael Burns Penn State  13.500
  5  137 Griffin Kehler Nebraska  13.350
  6  139 Kyle King Nebraska  13.300
  7  150 Andrew Zymball Nebraska  13.200
  8  107 Alex Frack Penn State  12.950
  9  118 Alex Thomason Penn State  12.900
 10  142 Alex Magsam Nebraska  12.700
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: PennState_Nebraska_031718
Date: 3/17/2018
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.600
  1  132 Jake Bonnay Nebraska  13.600
  3  139 Kyle King Nebraska  13.450
  4  107 Alex Frack Penn State  13.400
  5  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.350
  6  115 Chris Sands Penn State  12.950
  6  137 Griffin Kehler Nebraska  12.950
  8  147 Anton Stephenson Nebraska  12.900
  9  103 Michael Burns Penn State  12.550
 10  135 Travis Gollott Nebraska  12.400
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